1*

3a
3b
3c
3d
3e

4a *

4b
5a
5b
6a
6b
6C
6d
6e
6f
69
6h
6i
7a
7b
7cC
8a
8b
8c
8d
8e
8f
89
8h
8i
8]
8k
9a
9b
9c
10a
10b
10c
10d
10e
10f
10g
1lla
11b
1llc

Schlussrangliste Muotathaler Jubilaumsschwingfest

Wenger Kilian **
Kindig Edi **
Glarner Matthias **
Schuler Philpp *
Betschart Thorsten *
Schuler Alex *
Wampfler Beat **
Ulrich Andreas **
Heinzer Stefan *
Villiger Cyrill
Betschart Rainer *
Hurschler Thomas *
Gwerder Andreas
Ulrich Florian *
Dober Bruno **
Inderbitzin Kaspar *
Kenel Franz-Toni *
Laimbacher Ivo **
Langensand Stefan *
No6tzli Bruno *
Betschart Daniel
Kattel Pirmin *
Birgler Lukas
Effinger Markus *
Hasler Florian *
Keller Markus 1 *
Moos Christoph
Blaser Theo

Grab Daniel

Kennel Beat
Kennel Stefan *
Stettler Philipp *
Fassbind René
Scheuber Lutz *
Camenzind lvan
Waser Reto
Zimmermann Martin *
Betschart Dominik *
Betschart Remo *
Heinzer Josef
Heinzer Stefan *
Betschart Silvan
Heinzer Florian
Schelbert Roman
Elsener Marcel
Schuler Daniel
Wiget Stefan

Sonntag, 22. April 2012

Horboden
Ibach
Meiringen
Rothenthurm
Rothenthurm
Rothenthurm
Wolhusen
Gersau
Steinen
Lauerz
Walchwil
Grafenort
Muotathal
Steinen
Wolfhausen
Arth
Oberarth
Ingenbonhl
Alpnach
Pfaffikon
Muotathal
Vitznau
Rickenbach
Alpthal
Wangen
Altendorf
Zugerberg

Ried-Muotathal

Rothenthurm
Steinerberg
Oberarth
KlUssnacht
Goldau
Buren
Meiringen
KlUssnacht
Ennetbirgen
Klssnacht
Walchwil
Muotathal
Muotathal
Muotathal
Rickenbach
Ingenbohl
Finstersee
Rothenthurm
Steinen

58.25
57.25
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00

++—+++
O—++++
++—++-
+H—+-+
+0+++-
+0++-+
O+++-+
++-++0
+0++0+
++00++
——++—+
-+++0+
++00++
R e
O++——+
-0+++-
-0++-+
-—+++0
-——++0+
-—+++0
++0--+
-—++0+
++00-+
—0+++-
+0++--
-—++0+
+-0+-+
++00-+
++00-+
++00-+
0-++0+
+0-++0
++000+
-++0--
-++0-+
++00-+
0+++0-
00++-+
0+++0-
-++0+0
-++0+0
+0+0+40
0++0+0
-+00+-
0+0—-++
++00+0
++000+



ohne Auszeichnung

12a
12b
12c
12d
12e
13a
13b
13c
13d
13e
13f

13¢g
13h
13i

13)

1l4a
14b
1l4c
14d
15a
15b
15c
15d
15e

Schuler Bruno

von Weissenfluh Kevin *

Weber Ivo
Odermatt Silvan *
Diethelm Albert *
LG6nd Andreas *
Krienbuhl Manuel
Reimann Thomas
Bienz Robin
Gwerder Marco
Schelbert René
Schmid Koébi
Betschart Ernst
Corvi Dominik
Zimmermann Armin
Bucher Roland
Isler Markus
Bosch Pascal
Laimbacher Alex
Nageli Daniel
Bueler Daniel
Buhler Roger
Birgler lvan
Zimmermann Daniel

Ingenbohl
Meiringen
Lauerz
Alpnachstad
Galgenen
Ingenbonhl
Sattel
Meiringen
Kissnacht
Bisisthal
Muotathal
Ibach

Ried-Muotathal

Bach
Weggis
Finstersee
Thun
Ibach
Schwyz
Meiringen

Ried-Muotathal

Meggen
lllgau
Weggis

54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00

++00+0
-0+--+
++-0--
0--++0
-00+0+

+0+000
00++00
00+0+0
0-++0-
0+0-0+
0+0+00
+000+0
0-0+0+
+000+0
000+0+
00++00
0+00+0






